
    Parking Calendar 2024-2025 Jay Peak Resort Holiday Periods
Week Ending Sun Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat High Occupancy

Saturday December 7, 2024 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  
Saturday December 14, 2024 8 9 10 11 12 13 14  
Saturday December 21, 2024 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Start Christmas Week 
Saturday December 28, 2024 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Christmas Week 

Saturday January 4, 2025 29 30 31 1 2 3 4 New Year's Week 
Saturday January 11, 2025 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Saturday January 18, 2025 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Start MLK
Saturday January 25, 2025 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 MLK

Saturday February 1, 2025 26 27 28 29 30 31 1
Saturday February 8, 2025 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Saturday February 15, 2025 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Start Presidents Week 
Saturday February 22, 2025 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Presidents Week 

Saturday March 1, 2025 23 24 25 26 27 28 1 VT Break 
Saturday March 8, 2025 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 VT Break/Quebec Week
Saturday March 15 2025 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Ontario Week 
Saturday March 22, 2025 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Saturday March 29, 2025 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

Saturday April 5, 2025 30 31 1 2 3 4 5
Saturday April 12, 2025 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Saturday April 19, 2025 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Saturday April 26, 2025 20 21 22 23 24 25 26  
Saturday May 3, 2025 27 28 29 30 1 2 3

 

MEANS IF YOU DO NOT POSSESS A PERMIT YOU MUST PARK 
EITHER AT INGLENOOK OR MATTSONS PIT

Keep in mind that these RED DAY  requirements may change.
EACH TUESDAY, WE WILL REVIEW, AND IF NECESSARY, MAKE 

MODIFICATIONS TO THE PLAN FOR THE FOLLOWING WEEKEND.  THIS 
INFORMATION WILL BE POSTED THROUGH EMPLOYEE 

ANNOUNCEMENT EMAIL, THE BOOTROOM AND THE JAY PEAK 
FACEBOOK PAGE  


